
School Advisor 1 Advisor2 Advisor 3 Advisor 4 Advisor 5

Samantha Newman 

Sbn2k@mtmail.mtsu.edu

Zeb James 

Zjames@dcbe.org

Jason Wallace Caitlyn Gitchell

Jwallace@dcbe.org Cgitchell@dcbe.org

Brandon Mcmillan 

Brandonmcmillan@stewartcountyschool

s.org
Curtis gant

Gantc@k12tn.net

Glenn Ross Joe Green

Rossg@hcss.org greenej@hcss.org

Toni Hawley

Ton.hawley@ccstn.org

Jordan Mcmillan 

Mcmillanj@hcss.org

Event Date Snow Date
Team Public Speaking Date 10/17/2019 10/17/2019

District Land Evaluation Date 9/13/2019

District Individual Speaking Date 1/16/2019 1/21/2019

District Ag. Mech Date 3/6/2019 3/6/2019

2019-20

Lower Cumberland

District Advisor: Brandon Mcmillan

TAAE Board of Director: Joe Green

McEwen Advisor Name(s)

Sycamore Advisor Name(s)

Waverly Advisor Name(s)

Cheatham County Advisor Name(s)

Creekwood Advisor Name(s)

Dickson County Advisor Name(s)

Dover Advisor Name(s)

Houston County Advisor Name(s)


